NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION FOR C. C. C.

OPERATOR SHELL OIL COMPANY ADDRESS P OUB ax 156923 Milliant, Texas				
FIELD Chaves	LEA		WELL NO. 1	
LOCATION 660'	FNL & 660' FWL, Sec. 26,T-8	-S,R-30-E, Chaves County, 1	Vew Mexico	
		ION RECORD		
		TON RECORD		
Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)	
462	3/4	6.05	6.05	
978	1/2	4.49	10.54	
1478	3/4	6.55	17.09	
1964	3/.4	6.37	23.46	
2244	3/4	3.67	27.13	
2746	1	8.78	35.91	
3091	1	6.04	41.95	
3342	I	4.39		
3460	i		46.34	
3590	3/4	2.06	48.40	
3685	3/4	1.70	50.10	
3003	3/4	1.24	51.34	
Certification of personal knowledge of Deviation Record: I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information is true and complete. Signature VERNA DRILLING COMPANY Company				
STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF MIDLA	ND			
Befo	re me, the undersigned aut			
		be the person whose name i		
	ter being duly sworn, on or n behalf of the operator of			
and that such w	ell was not intentionally	deviated from the vertical	l.	
VG//Sleelle				
		Signature		
		4		
1 .		Title		
Sworn and Subscribed to before me, this the 18th day of lung, 1967				
Sworn and Subscribed to before me, this the 18th day of lugar, 1967				
A grant		Ann.	1 /2 /2	
, , , , , ,		Notary Public in and for Midland County,		